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  Country  Name Categ. Slalom Tricks Jump Overall
1  United States of

America
 
(14)
(21)
(24)
(18)
(23)
(36)

 
GAY Anna*
JAQUESS Regina*
LANG Erika*
HANSEN Kennedy*
KRUEGER Freddy*
SMITH Nate*

 
Ope F
Ope F
Ope F
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M

2850.00
*875.00
*1000.00
767.86
821.43

*975.00

2726.44
*913.08
574.57

*1000.00
*813.36

2714.60
645.25

*1000.00

*734.64
*979.96

8291.04

2  Canada  
(72)
(74)
(79)
(81)
(69)
(78)

 
LLEWELLYN Dorien*
MCCLINTOCK RINI Whitney*
RINI Paige*
ROSS Neilly*
DODD Ryan*
PINETTE Conley*

 
Ope M
Ope F
Ope F
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M

2669.65
*875.00
*901.79
785.71
*892.86

741.67

2654.34
*873.92

*826.17
*954.25

567.38

2749.02
870.82

*871.51

*1000.00
*877.51

8073.01

3  France  
(124)
(127)
(120)
(121)
(123)
(119)

 
DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Pol*
PHILY Laura
DAILLAND Tanguy*
DAILLAND Thibaut*
DUPLAN-FRIBOURG Louis*
COSTARD Manon*

 
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M
Ope F

2659.52
758.33

*833.33
*933.33
833.33
*892.86

2695.04
*845.55
718.21
795.90
*863.67
*985.82

2547.88
*904.23

*772.83

*870.82

7902.44

4  Great Britain  
(135)
(137)
(136)
(133)
(129)
(130)

 
OUTRAM Luke*
POLAND Joel*
OUTRAM Sanchia*
HAZELWOOD Robert*
BENJAMIN Jennifer
CRITCHLEY Jack*

 
Ope M
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M

2711.90
741.67

*1000.00
*803.57
*908.33
741.07
750.00

2118.20
*676.12
*682.43
451.05
*759.65
200.37

2636.97
*741.65
*975.50
653.63

639.66
*919.82

7467.07

5  Chile  
(93)
(86)
(84)
(85)
(89)
(91)

 
VARAS Agustina*
GONZALEZ Matias*
ESPINAL Trinidad*
GONZALEZ Dominga*
LABRA Martin*
MIRANDA Rodrigo*

 
Ope F
Ope M
Ope F
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M

2354.76

716.67
*803.57
*767.86
*783.33

2190.31

*869.98

*377.86
*942.47

2655.62
*916.20

*828.51
*910.91

7200.69

6  Italy  
(156)
(155)
(150)
(149)
(152)
(153)

 
PARTH Florian*
MARINO Vincenzo*
BENATTI Nicholas*
BAGNOLI Alice*
DEGASPERI Thomas*
IANNI Beatrice

 
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M
Ope F

2750.00
*866.67
*933.33

830.36
*950.00
812.50

1943.13

*608.35
*767.53
*567.25

2394.45
*875.28
*781.74

*737.43

7087.58

7  Australia  
(46)
(51)
(50)
(49)
(52)
(47)

 
BUTLIN Lara*
HOWLEY Joel*
FERGUSON Sade*
DAVIS Archie*
SIMMONDS Tayla*
CORNALE Lucas*

 
Ope F
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M

2717.26
785.71
*950.00
*883.93
841.67
705.36
*883.33

1705.40
279.05

482.16
*567.38
*597.44
*540.58

2318.88
*670.39

*782.12
*866.37

485.52

6741.54

8  Austria  
(56)
(59)

 
KOSTENBERGER Claudio*
RAUCHENWALD Luca*

 
Ope M
Ope M

2403.57
708.33
733.33

1582.35

*433.41

2527.24
*768.37
*937.64

6513.16
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(60)
(58)
(57)
(55)

STEINER Lili*
KUHN Nicola*
KUHN Dominic*
GSCHIEL Alexander*

Ope F
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M

*785.71
*767.86

*850.00

322.05
204.03
*561.86
*587.08

*821.23

672.61
761.69

9  Germany  
(145)
(146)
(142)
(143)
(144)

 
NIEDERBAUMER Kim Helen*
WENZEL Emily*
BONNEMANN Carlotta*
BONNEMANN MECHLER
Giannina*
MENZEL Alexander*

 
Ope F
Ope F
Ope F
Ope F
Ope M

2142.85
*678.57
*678.57
*785.71
669.64
566.67

1845.38

*441.90
*472.10
*931.38
201.73

2037.73

*636.87

*988.83
*412.03

6025.96

10  New Zealand  
(183)
(184)
(186)
(181)
(185)
(182)

 
MEADE Lily*
METCALFE Jaime*
SILVER Jack*
HARRAWAY Meg*
MUNRO Hilary*
KING Alex*

 
Ope F
Ope F
Ope M
Ope F
Ope F
Ope M

2417.86
589.29
*892.86
*741.67
732.14
598.21
*783.33

1330.20
*372.37

*659.57
144.56
*298.26

2184.11
*731.84

692.65
*715.08
592.18
*737.19

5932.17

11  Ukraine  
(202)
(203)

 
FILARETOV Damir*
FILCHENKO Danylo*

 
Ope M
Ope M

1591.67
*816.67
*775.00

1542.16
*725.77
*816.39

1590.20
*737.19
*853.01

4724.03

12  Mexico  
(173)
(169)
(170)
(171)
(175)
(167)

 
LAMADRID Carlos*
FONT Martina*
FONT Pablo*
FONT Patricio*
NELSON Nicolas*
ANGULO Ana Jose*

 
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M
Ope F

2577.38
*866.67
616.07

*925.00
*785.71

1991.74

*213.17
*778.57
*1000.00

 4569.12

13  Colombia  
(96)
(98)
(94)
(95)
(101)
(100)

 
CORREA J. Santiago*
JARAMILLO E. Luisa*
ACEVEDO H. Samuel*
ALVIRA B. Pablo*
VERSWYVEL G. Daniela*
PIEDRAHITA L. Martina*

 
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M
Ope F
Ope F

2333.34
*741.67
*875.00
641.67
*716.67

571.43

1538.67

*402.56
227.74
*444.44
*691.67
322.96

690.22

*251.67

*438.55

4562.23

14  Czech Rep.  
(104)
(103)
(102)

 
SEDLMAJER Adam*
ODVARKO Daniel*
KOLMAN Martin*

 
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M

2733.34
*950.00
*916.67
*866.67

834.52

*834.52

864.14

*864.14

4432.00

15  Spain  
(114)
(112)
(115)
(113)

 
NOGUERA VERGES Alvaro*
BOTAS MEDEM Nadine*
NOGUERA VERGES Lluis*
BOTAS MEDEM Sandra*

 
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M
Ope F

2385.12
*733.33
*758.93
733.33
*892.86

664.30

*664.30

1380.84
*668.15

*712.69

4430.26

16  Argentina  
(42)
(41)
(43)

 
GIORGIS Tobias*
COLLAZO Antonio*
MOCIULSKY Violeta*

 
Ope M
Ope M
Ope F

2418.75
*833.33
*866.67
*718.75

1086.89
*750.20

*336.69

819.60
*819.60

4325.24

17  Sweden  
(200)
(201)
(199)

 
OHMAN Patrik*
TORNQUIST Tim*
HOLM Fletcher*

 
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M

1633.33

*875.00
*758.33

421.59

*421.59

2089.09
*599.11
*775.06
*714.92

4144.01

18  Japan  
(158)
(161)
(159)
(160)
(204)
(157)

 
KAMIYA Harue*
SADAMIZU Moe*
NAGATOMO Ryo*
NAKAMURA Jo*
SAKAGUCHI Kou*
FUNO Ryota*

 
Ope F
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M

1498.81
*482.14
401.79
*441.67
441.67
300.00
*575.00

959.81
220.49

276.60
*343.58
*304.96
*311.27

1530.33
*569.83
*508.38

*452.12
351.89
385.30

3988.95

19  Peru  
(189)
(187)
(188)
(191)
(190)

 
DE OSMA Cristhiana
CUGLIEVAN WIESE Maria
Delfina*
CUGLIEVAN WIESE Natalia*
DE OSMA Rafael*
DE OSMA Maria Alejandra*

 
Ope F
Ope F
Ope F
Ope M
Ope F

2242.25

*723.21

*733.33
*785.71

1269.93

*912.17
*357.76

 3512.18

20  Dominican Republic  
(108)
(110)
(109)

 
PIGOZZI Andrea*
PIGOZZI Robert*
PIGOZZI Paolo*

 
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M

2366.66
*733.33
*933.33
*700.00

 884.19
*458.80

*425.39

3250.85

21  Switzerland  
(195)
(197)
(194)
(196)

 
STADLBAUR Benjamin*
WOLFISBERG Kirsi*
FAEH Nicolas*
STADLBAUR Vincent*

 
Ope M
Ope F
Ope M
Ope M

2383.33
*825.00
607.14
*850.00
*708.33

206.77

*206.77

645.25

*645.25

3235.35

22  Norway  
(179)
(178)

 
VANG Eline*
STALHEIM Sondre*

 
Ope F
Ope M

1282.14
*607.14
*675.00

424.60
*192.13
*232.47

746.59
*310.06
*436.53

2453.33

23  Finland  
(116)
(117)

 
HORTON Emilia*
MENESTRINA Jutta*

 
Ope F
Ope F

580.36
*580.36

360.48
*360.48

1360.33
*466.48
*893.85

2301.17
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24  Denmark  
(106)
(107)
(105)

 
NIELSEN Tue Ernst*
SCHULTZ-SOERENSEN Victor*
ARP HANSEN Mikkel*

 
Ope M
Ope M
Ope M

1416.67

*741.67
*675.00

743.89
*743.89

 2160.56

25  Malaysia  
(166)

 
YOONG HANIFAH Aaliyah*

 
Ope F

687.50
*687.50

652.33
*652.33

810.06
*810.06

2149.89

26  Greece  
(147)
(148)

 
VLISIDIS Orestis*
VYMPRANIETSOVA Marie*

 
Ope M
Ope F

583.33
*583.33

 991.62

*991.62

1574.95

27  Netherlands  
(177)

 
SCHOOL Freek*

 
Ope M

741.67
*741.67

194.64
*194.64

447.66
*447.66

1383.97

28  Portugal  
(192)
(193)

 
NOBRE GUEDES Ana*
RODRIGUES Francisco*

 
Ope F
Ope M

1247.03
*580.36
*666.67

  1247.03

29  Slovakia  
(198)

 
BARTALSKY Martin*

 
Ope M

900.00
*900.00

  900.00

30  Brasil  
(64)

 
SIMIONI NEVES Felipe*

 
Ope M

833.33
*833.33

  833.33

31  Latvia  
(163)

 
CINIS Miks*

 
Ope M

625.00
*625.00

  625.00

32  Lebanon  
(164)

 
FENIANOS Tarek*

 
Ope M

566.67
*566.67

  566.67

33  Egypt  
(111)

 
SALEH Yousef*

 
Ope M

25.00
*25.00

  25.00

34  Morocco  
(165)

 
BELMRAH Kamil

 
Ope M
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